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HERNANDEZ MARTIN, M. VICTORIA
RANGIL MARTINEZ, Mª JOSEFA
MUÑOZ MARTIN, CANDELAS
ROSA GARCIA, M.CONCEPCION D
LEDESMA GALLEGO, M. JOSEFA L.
GARCIA PELLITERO, MARIA DIAMANTINA
ARIAS SENTENAC, M. ANGELA
PEREZ VILLAN, M.CONCEPCION
BAUTISTA RAMOS, ANGELA E.
SAN JOSE VALIENTE, CONSUELO DE
BLAZQUEZ GARCIA, ANA MARIA
MARTIN BLAZQUEZ, ESTEBAN
RAMOS DE PRADO, MARINA
BALBOA DE PAZ, MARIA TERESA
PEREZ VILLORIA, LUZDIVINA
FONTANILLO RAMIREZ, M. JOSE
MARTIN GARCIA, MANUELA
JARERO PEREZ, ALICIA
SANZ SANZ, CLOTILDE
HERNANDEZ ESTEBAN, CATALINA
PEREZ GARCIA, M. DIANA
GUTIERREZ CUESTA, Mª BELEN
OVEJERO CAMPELO, MARGARITA M.
LOPEZ CALVO, ANA MARIA
HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, DIOSCORO
SESMERO MEDIERO, JOAQUIN
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANA MARIA
RODRIGUEZ BARES, EMILIANA
NUÑEZ DE MIGUEL, MARGARITA E.
CABAÑAS GONZALEZ, M. ANGELA
GUTIERREZ AVALOS, MARCELINA
PEREZ GAINZA, NIEVES
FERNANDEZ DE ABAJO, MARIO
ESTEBAN ABAJO, ANA MARIA
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, M.CONCEPCION
DIEZ SIMON, MARIA CARMEN
VERDEJO REBOLLO, M. SOL
CARRANZA RUIPEREZ, JESUS F.
JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, M. ISABEL
LLAMERA DIEZ, MARIA ENGRACIA
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, M. VICTORINA
URDIALES URDIALES, M. LUZ
DIEZ ANTOLIN, M. JESUS
MORAN RICO, DOLORES
CAMPO HERNANDEZ, ROSA MARIA
GOMEZ GARCIA, M.ISABEL
SANZ SANZ, MARIA PILAR
LOPEZ SANZ, ROSA MARIA
IBAN HERRERO, M. SOLEDAD
GONZALEZ LABRADOR, M. CARMEN
CABERO DOMINGUEZ, M. ESTHER
FRAILE BUSTOS, M.JOSE
PUENTE PARRA, LUIS CARLOS
LOPEZ LOPEZ, M. CARMEN
CABALLERO MANCHO, M. EDESIA

011719230
016803356
006575469
012237803
007815884
009700508
007839877
012736443
011947616
007951017
007850948
006562834
071923280
071496040
010193272
011952416
011727394
011950352
006556127
007820194
007856777
009742962
009732561
007855926
006535611
006553402
010071980
007944657
051609502
010194114
006563712
013103131
010067448
013120332
006558637
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007805846
009748113
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009769221
012718929
024797088
007836349
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006547100
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071412913
009768725
007851709
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006561437
012235653
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 30,988
 29,700
 29,100
 28,700
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 28,300
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 28,100
 28,100
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MANGAS MANGAS, M.PILAR
BARBADO AJO, NURIA
MATANZA RODRIGUEZ, Mª DEL CAMINO
HUIDOBRO MARTINEZ, JOSE M.
GARCIA SANTOS, Mª DEL CAMINO
CALVO SANCHEZ, ROSA MARIA
ESCUDERO MESONERO, HILARIA
HERNANDEZ RIVERA, M.CARMEN
FERNANDEZ PRIETO, M. BEGOÑA
GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ, MARIA DOLORES
ALONSO SANCHEZ-DEHESA, M. ROSARIO
MAÑOSO DE MATIAS, ANGELA
GARCIA GONZALEZ, BLANCA MAR
HIDALGO BULLON, CARLINA
RUANO GONZALEZ, M. JESUS
GONZALEZ DALAMA, MARIA JESUS
GALLEGO MATEOS, M. ISABEL
ALONSO ESTEBAN, M.ANGELES
DEL POZO GARCINUÑO, ANA ISABEL
PEREZ MARTINEZ, LUIS
PRIETO JUAN, MARIA DOLORES
GONZALEZ RAMOS, FCO. JAVIER
ALVAREZ GARCIA, M. SOFIA
GARCIA LEDESMA, RAQUEL
FERNANDEZ PASCUAL, M.PAZ
GARCIA ALVAREZ, YOLANDA
CAMARA MORENO, MARIA JOSE
AMOR MORALES, M. CARMEN
ALVAREZ JABARES, M. YOLANDA
FUENTE ORMAZABAL, M.JOSE DE LA
PEDRAZUELA FRIAS, GLORIA ISABEL
BOMBIN IZQUIERDO, MARIA BELEN
SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, FRANCISCA
GARCIA BENAVIDES, ASUNCION
PEREZ ESTEBAN, M.CARMEN
PELÁEZ RIVERA, BELÉN
ALONSO ESTEBAN, CRISTINA
VALCARCE YEBRA, M. JESUS
ESTEBAN ANTOLIN, CRISTINA
GONZALEZ GARCIA, ROSA MARIA
CHAGUACEDA FERNANDEZ, MONTSERRAT
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, Mª ESPERANZA
GARRAN CARBALLO, BEGOÑA
MARTIN HERNANDEZ, M.FRANCISCA
RODRIGUEZ MATOS, ESTHER
ROJO GOMEZ, M.ANGELES
VICENTE PASCUAL, SANTIAGO
HERNANDEZ MATEOS, M. ANGELES
LASO LASO, M. TERESA
FERNANDEZ ANTON, M.TERESA
FERNANDEZ GARRIDO, Mª JESUS
BOGAJO BOGAJO, M. ROSA
LOPEZ GARCIA, RAQUEL
MARTIN GARCIA, MARIA SORAYA
MATELLAN PEREZ, INMACULADA

009279285
003442827
009719515
071917641
010188922
007847152
007823439
007837773
011723985
071413920
013296453
006554711
009773435
007834814
006938853
007842989
007827152
010191583
006551302
010192736
009714819
007838268
008099745
016789418
009776062
009758423
003448821
007450547
009745059
016795306
003436716
013084049
007979196
007865777
010190279
002853617
010200668
010062540
012717753
007979538
009345988
007956693
010060256
007959006
011732910
009708725
011960528
006539005
012727306
009744865
070796713
070956328
016801492
007876754
011968625
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 27,000
 27,000
 27,000
 27,000
 27,000
 27,000
 27,000
 27,000
 27,000
 26,962
 26,775
 26,765
 26,750
 26,724
 26,543
 26,277
 26,260
 26,209
 25,980
 25,766
 24,700
 24,385
 24,114
 24,030
 24,024
 23,869
 23,858
 23,590
 23,159
 22,170
 22,078
 21,575
 21,407
 20,848
 20,679
 20,591
 20,542
 20,291
 20,225
 19,932
 19,840
 19,790
 19,466
 19,266
 19,262
 19,119
 18,845
 18,168
 18,167
 18,115
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VICENTE SANTAMARIA, M. ISABEL
GARCIA DIEGO, YOLANDA
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ISABEL MARIA
PECHARROMAN ACEBES, M.INMACULADA
CASASECA GONZALEZ, M.DOLORES
VALLE JIMENEZ, M. ANTONIA
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, M. TERESA
GIMENO GUTIERREZ, CAROLINA
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, PATRICIA
BLAZQUEZ ROBLES, BEATRIZ SUSANA
ABAD GARCIA, Mª CONCEPCION
PRIETO SAMPEDRO, CONCEPCIÓN
GALIANO CONDE, M.MAR
BELLIDO ESCUDERO, M. PAZ
MORAL ALONSO, MARIA PILAR
SUAREZ SOTA, MARIA TERESA
VILLANUEVA SANSIERRA, JESUS ISIDRO
LIMIA CORDERO, MARIA PILAR
VILLAR RUIZ, M.MERCEDES
ORGUEIRA PRIETO, ELENA
CANSECO GARCIA, M. ELENA
TURRION PEREZ, SONIA
CABALLERO PEREZ, M.FERNANDA
CLEMENTE DE MIGUEL, M.ANGELES
LOPEZ CALVO, CRISTINA
LOPEZ MARTIN, BEATRIZ
HERAS RODRIGUEZ, ANA ISABEL
MARTINEZ CALLEJA, M. CARMEN
JAÑEZ ALVAREZ, MARIA TERESA
PENILLAS GARCIA, RAQUEL
VILLA DEL BRIO, M DE LOS REYES
LOPEZ TABLADO, Mª ANGELES
CRESPO GARCIA, HERMINIA
AMIGO MARSA, CARLES
SANCHEZ PASCUAL, ANA MARIA
MARTIN SANCHEZ, DAVID
RIVERA GARCIA, SOLEDAD INES
FERNANDEZ SILLERO, FRANCISCA
SOBRIN ARIAS, ANA MARIA
BAÑOS CONDE, TERESA
CAL SANCHEZ, MARÍA CONSUELO
REVUELTA FERNANDEZ, ESTEBAN
CONDE SANTOS, M. CARMEN
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO
LOPEZ PALOMO, M.EUGENIA
SILVA CORRAL, ANA MARIA
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, M.LUZ
GUTIERREZ CACHON, ENRIQUE ALBERTO
VEGA FURONES, JOSEFA
CELEIRO COEDO, ANA ISABEL
CUENA MONTERO, Mª CONCEPCION
SILVA LEGIDO, M. DOLORES
CAMPO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ELENA CONSUELO
MARCOS LORENTE, CARMEN LETICIA
ARRIBAS ALEGRE, JUSTINA

007843695
007961367
013981093
003443424
011942170
003469785
006558513
014943498
071552330
012373296
006562871
010059465
006554424
007806486
007957469
009746753
012376634
011724180
016803065
010178228
011407836
007878711
016788514
016793146
012767382
013304114
012329354
071933460
010047354
010077405
009266815
010046205
013288444
043738114
007968623
070806785
011726119
007870515
010063275
006534405
010062630
013113814
007850709
070806280
044902934
071414308
071924539
011709267
011727785
010066132
012713459
009286162
010583858
029126372
016485882

0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597

FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 18,036
 17,739
 17,730
 17,645
 17,219
 16,774
 16,729
 16,551
 16,175
 16,169
 16,168
 15,929
 15,831
 15,537
 15,150
 14,841
 14,698
 14,538
 13,992
 13,976
 13,762
 13,749
 13,744
 13,684
 13,625
 13,540
 13,302
 13,275
 13,255
 12,900
 12,798
 12,629
 12,627
 12,520
 12,491
 12,482
 12,216
 12,163
 12,131
 12,038
 12,000
 11,847
 11,592
 11,561
 11,526
 11,345
 11,122
 11,012
 10,840
 10,620
 10,442
 10,250
 10,127
 10,125
  9,994
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LANTADA RODRIGUEZ, ROSA MARIA
SOLIS VEGA, Mª PILAR
PALOMAR DEL RIO, JOSE MARIA
CALLEJA CANCHO, Mª ANGELES
DIAZ GONZALEZ, MARIA YOLANDA
CANTON VILCHEZ, ANA BELEN
FERNANDEZ DE PABLO, M. DEL CARMEN
RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, VANESA
FONSECA SIERRA, M. ANGELES
CASTELLANO VALENCIA, CRISTINA
GARCIA MARCOS, ALVARO
BENITO BERNAL, MONICA
RINCON CARBALLEDA, JUAN LUIS DEL
BENITO PEREZ, Mª TERESA
DIEZ DIEZ, BEGOÑA
GALLEGO GONZALEZ, JOSEFA
GAMERO ROMAN, RUTH
SANTOS SANZ, MARIA HENAR
MARCOS GARCIA, M.NIEVES
URBON PEREZ, ANA ELISA
BOHORQUEZ CALADO, FELICIDAD
GARCIA TEMIÑO, EVA
MATA GONZALEZ, JUANA
HERNANDEZ ARRIBAS, OLGA PATRICIA
SANCHEZ SIERRA, CASANDRA
SANCHEZ GIL, ROBERTO
GUTIERREZ QUEVEDO, M. INMACULADA
RAMOS DIEZ, JESUS
GONZALEZ NAVA, M. AUXILIADORA
SANCHEZ DE LA TORRE, SOFIA
RIO GARCIA, SEILA DEL
SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, IRENE
JUARROS SANTAMARIA, INMACULADA
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, M. CARMEN
CUENA BOY, AURORA MARIA
BENITO VERDE, SERGIO
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN VICTORI
SEBASTIAN RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
SAN TEODORO TURRION, FRANCISCO
GARCIA GARCIA, MARIA AMPARO
REDERO SAN ROMAN, JESUS
RODRIGUEZ SANZ, MARIA JESUS
RIERA REÑONES, MªSOLEDAD
TERRADOS BARUQUE, JOSE EDUARDO
GONZALEZ DEL RIO, ANA ISABEL
DIEZ SAN JUAN, CARLOS DANIEL
MIGUELEZ REY, LAURA
GARCIA ARROYO, MARIA
HERNANDEZ DE ARRIBA, ANGELA
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, VANESSA
FRANCO CASTRO, VANESSA
HERNANDEZ ROMERO, M. ASUNCION
GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ, HERMENEGILDA
URBINA IBARRO, MARIA PAZ
COURTOY , MARIANNE

012732896
010196231
072887790
071278200
009703370
026244369
012735176
071016335
007968077
070937249
029134677
007965353
013145979
009798629
009813236
007841183
071294499
071283681
012737217
009268646
007871370
071263846
072879564
011940916
009815084
009318860
012405245
009782226
070862279
009329965
009311423
007840784
013167133
006567252
012762551
072883188
011972631
072883328
007992402
012736831
007833269
009257255
009708072
071933600
007954598
010194912
071449331
007985775
007862012
010869884
044913149
006554515
007820287
052961964
X8008828K
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  9,932
  9,876
  9,652
  9,400
  9,374
  9,342
  9,268
  9,210
  9,161
  9,110
  9,085
  9,050
  8,936
  8,893
  8,888
  8,875
  8,825
  8,693
  8,675
  8,673
  8,546
  8,490
  8,340
  8,236
  8,200
  8,105
  8,064
  8,011
  7,816
  7,808
  7,800
  7,754
  7,682
  7,669
  7,616
  7,511
  7,500
  7,490
  7,425
  7,381
  7,375
  7,358
  7,338
  7,300
  7,267
  7,256
  7,152
  7,100
  6,946
  6,936
  6,935
  6,934
  6,850
  6,820
  6,800
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LOPEZ VAZQUEZ, MARIA JOSEFA
SANCHEZ MARTIN, ANA ISABEL
DIEGO MONTERO, M. NIEVES DE
MUÑOZ CARPENA, MIRIAM DE LAS MERC
MARTIN ALVAREZ, CARMEN
PEREZ VALVERDE, PURIFICACION
HERNANDEZ SEOANE, M ADELA
FERNANDEZ DE LUCAS, TAMARA
CASADO POZO, M. AZUCENA
GOMEZ MANSO, RAQUEL
FERNANDEZ CALLEJO, BLANCA EUGENIA
CASADO MAESTRO, MARIA CRISTINA
RONCERO VILLARON, ZORAIDA
GONZALEZ OCEJO, PATRICIA
FERNANDEZ SANTOS, BEATRIZ
ABRIL ROMAN, ANA ISABEL
CAMINO DE LA CUESTA, SUSANA
ALMENDARIZ RAMOS, ROSA VICTORIA
PEREZ DELGADO, OLVIDO
YAGUE PEREZ, LETICIA
GARROTE SANCHEZ, SARA
GALLEGO DE PEDRO, MARIA TERESA
AYUSO ROMAN, JUNCAL
RUIZ , VERONIQUE
LOPEZ LOPEZ, NURIA
PEÑA CALZON, MONICA
CAPELO MORO, Mª LUISA
SANTIAGO RIESCO, OLGA DOLORES
BARTOLOME GONZALEZ, ALICIA
JIMENEZ CALLES, MARIA DEL CARM
SANCHEZ GARCIA, CRISTINA
MARTIN JIMENEZ, REMEDIOS
ZURDO HERNANDEZ, AINHOA
RODRIGUEZ TOQUERO, NOELIA MARIA
GARCIA MARTIN, M. PRUDENCIA
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA PILAR
CARVAJAL TORRICO, JOSEFA
MARTINEZ GARCIA, ALMUDENA
VEGA LOPEZ,  M. CARMEN
MEDINA TORRES, MARIA
GARCIA GONZALO, M.ISABEL
CELEMIN MERINO, ELENA
CASAS SANCHEZ, ISABEL JUANA
RODRIGUEZ FUENTE, TEODORA
ORTIZ DIAZ, ISABEL
FERNANDEZ ARRANZ, SARA
GARCIA RENES, BARBARA
LORENZO ALVAREZ, SONIA
MARTIN , CHRISTELLE
PERRINO BERNAL, IRENE
LAPRESTA SANZ, M.YOLANDA
OLMEDO GENTO, ROSA Mª INMA.
RODRIGUEZ CABAÑEROS, M. LUISA
TABOADA LOPEZ, NOEMI
RAMOS SAEZ, OLGA

034256473
008112969
003428327
002857416
071012796
012231060
011735693
071433567
009276372
071154988
003864707
009342652
004183198
032062592
012771108
009271258
009346532
071106840
052415304
052415415
070245814
003437994
071296910
X0933061C
076580242
071121648
010077175
010054599
070258196
008109263
074696910
006574372
070890392
071931441
007846830
042777268
030808110
071446072
045688502
070978865
016791503
071442790
025953441
012721610
006548262
071931795
013153967
012420590
Y0064514J
071132770
016802685
009278590
010193927
033547195
070866163

0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
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FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  6,544
  6,500
  6,467
  6,350
  6,336
  6,268
  6,192
  6,170
  6,169
  6,100
  6,050
  6,050
  6,002
  6,000
  5,900
  5,880
  5,868
  5,860
  5,825
  5,800
  5,730
  5,700
  5,670
  5,658
  5,650
  5,600
  5,591
  5,534
  5,500
  5,500
  5,500
  5,500
  5,500
  5,500
  5,400
  5,400
  5,300
  5,300
  5,254
  5,234
  5,201
  5,200
  5,200
  5,167
  5,160
  5,150
  5,136
  5,120
  5,112
  5,041
  5,040
  5,000
  5,000
  5,000
  5,000

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
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PAREDES LOBATO, ESTHER
SAN MARTIN VEGA, JOSE LUIS
CARNERO GARCIA, MARIA JESUS
BORREGO GARCIA, M.LUISA
DE HAZA ALCUBILLA, VIRGINIA
GARCIA MORALES, MONICA
PEREZ LABAJO, M.DOLORES
MANCEBO CALZADA, MARIA
ACEBES ACEBES, Mª CORPUS
GARCIA AGUILERA, FERNANDO
RUIZ PEREZ, MARIA JESUS
GARCIA ASENSIO, CAROLINA
NERI FERNANDEZ, ALICIA
FUENTE IBAÑEZ, AZUCENA DE LA
RODRIGUEZ NIÑO, SUSANA
RUBIO DIAZ, COVADONGA
MALMIERCA GARCIA, SONIA
VAQUERO IGLESIAS, Mª INMACULADA
VAZQUEZ DE CASTRO, BELEN
SANTOS MARTIN, CECILIA
GONZALEZ OLEA, NOELIA
PEREZ MARTINEZ, MªJESUSA
FERNANDEZ ALBA, Mª JESUSA
RODRIGUEZ ALONSO, M. LOURDES
CORRALES MANGAS, ANGEL
CUADRILLERO DE DIOS, ELENA
REVILLA ABAD, DEBORAH
GONZALEZ MERIEL, Mª ASUNCION
MARTINEZ RUBIO, MARIA LUISA
CLEMENTE RODRIGUEZ, BEGOÑA
DDARAI BENDAOUD, SAKINA
GARCIA GARCIA, SANDRA
SANCHEZ BARBERO, Mª DEL PILAR
MARTINEZ GUERRA, JESUSA TERESA
GUTIERREZ JUAREZ, Mª ISABEL
TALADRID TALADRID, ROSA MARIA
TORRES MOYA, EMILIA
FRAILE FRAILE, MARIA
SERNA ARENAS, Mª MONTSERRAT
MARTINEZ ZAMORANO, MARIA JESUS
RODRIGUEZ MATEOS, M. ISABEL
CARRERA AUSUCUA, SILVIA
GARCIA JIMENEZ, M.JOSE
MALANDA GARRIDO, Mª ALMUDENA
GONZALEZ PINILLAS, Mª DEL CARMEN
POSADO FOLGADO, M. CONSUELO
MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, SARA
SANCHEZ GARCIA, M. NICOLASA
PÉREZ FARRÁN, Mª ALMUDENA
ESTEBAN SALVADOR, BEGOÑA
ALVAREZ SANTOS, M. CARMEN
DOMINGUEZ MUÑOZ, Mª ASUNCION
RISUEÑO MARTIN, ESPERANZA
LOPEZ GUERRERO, ANA MARIA
MARCOS TAVERA, M. FERMINA

044903376
011068060
071414975
015973707
071947213
072887288
009263189
071092659
070234355
016800949
013116513
072887955
012419350
071265536
012766490
009337474
007980583
010847261
015973593
012713224
012338016
010045168
010054825
012746403
008785181
012731419
053469591
012734898
010185302
009714488
071157049
048567228
007854279
071498156
009323211
071498130
011785379
070901458
006549959
006554175
011935736
071294653
006557613
012732574
010066700
011722178
052415468
007949780
009332062
011955468
010064262
003441236
007946727
003430188
007838683

0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
0597
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:E1
:E1
:E1
:E1
:E1

  5,000
  5,000
  5,000
  5,000
  5,000
  5,000
  5,000
  5,000
  5,000
  4,960
  4,950
  4,942
  4,880
  4,860
  4,830
  4,825
  4,710
  4,670
  4,262
  4,114
  4,080
  4,000
  3,844
  3,838
  3,358
  3,350
  3,030
  2,960
  2,800
  2,610
  2,550
  2,400
  2,292
  2,217
  2,140
  2,120
  2,050
  1,920
  1,760
  1,700
  1,640
  1,560
  1,300
  1,210
  1,000
  1,000
  1,000
  1,000
  1,000
  1,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000

276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
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MARTINEZ ESPADAS, M. JESUS
HERVAS BLANCO, Mª LUISA
GOMEZ TORME, M.TRINIDAD ROSARIO
IBARLUCEA PRIETO, Mª PAZ
VICENTE RODRIGUEZ, MARÍA CARMEN
CUBINO SANCHEZ, CONSUELO
PEREZ VALLE, FRANCISCA
GALAN CASTAÑO, M. ISABEL
PEREZ PEREZ, MAMELY
PEÑA GRANDE, M.AMPARO
RODRIGUEZ CANCELAS, JOSEFA
LOPEZ GARCIA, M. BEGOÑA
PEQUE TOSTON, RAQUEL
PRIETO SANTOS, MARIA BLANCA
PEREZ ESTEBAN, M. MERCEDES
SASTRE HERNANDEZ, M.CARMEN
GONZALEZ ORTEGA, M.ISABEL
CERRO SANCHEZ, LIDIA DEL
CASTAÑO MATEOS, M.CONCEPCION
PEREZ ESTEBAN, M.ANTONIA
GARCIA SERRANO, SONIA
MUÑOZ PEDRIZA, M. JESÚS
LEON SIMON, EMELINA
MARTIN GARCIA, M. TERESA
FRANCO CASTAÑO, LUCIA
MARTIN CRUZ, M.MONTSERRAT
LORENZO LOPEZ, JOSEFA MARIA
MARTINEZ SAN ROMAN, BLANCA MARIA
CALLES RODRIGUEZ, AGUEDA
MORALES GOMEZ DEL PULGAR, ALEXANDRA
LOPEZ AVILA, JOSE ANTONIO
CASTRO BARRIOS, SARA DE
GARCIA PERAITA, LETICIA
ARCOS HORNA, ADORACION
GARROTE ARIAS, Mª TERESA
DELGADO SANCHO, ELENA
GARCIA SAEZ, MARIA
CABALLERO GONZALEZ, CRISTINA
GARCIA GARCIA, ERMELINDA
INGELMO ASTORGA, CLARA MARIA
NUÑEZ VARELA, VERONICA MARIA
AVILA JIMENEZ, M. YOLANDA
SAIZ ALONSO, ALFONSO
BAZ MORO, M. ESTRELLA
SAIZ MARTIN, Mª MERCEDES
DIEZ ABELLA, FRANCISCO
GARZON CAMAÑO, Mª TERESA
CORRAL MARTÍNEZ, AURELIA
REVILLA DIEZ, M.CARMEN
SAN MIGUEL MUÑOZ, BEGOÑA
SOTODOSO ALONSO, LUCIA
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, JOSEFINA
MEDINA AGÜERO, YOLANDA
RUIZ ROMERA, Mª OLIVIA
SANZ SANZ, M.PILAR GEMA

009729857
071100472
013110577
012739442
011724198
008098257
007814376
007811818
071411122
007839860
011705291
007872088
011951510
012358718
003434342
011942074
013136611
013091698
011705995
011963751
071271286
003449211
012738488
009733811
007942154
011946439
011706653
012358756
070956201
007967471
006546906
012391266
071261888
017203519
016267240
009287195
071279393
043437603
010201751
071460846
033343044
006568356
013083670
007942235
009269482
010055076
006563744
013119739
012738013
013089568
003445779
006558680
013128018
016798649
009325454
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:E1
:E1
:E1
:E1
:E1
:E1
:E1
:E1

  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000
  0,000

331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
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346
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350
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354
355
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381
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385
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CARRERO GALLEGO, SILVIA
FERNANDEZ DIAZ, ALMUDENA

007878803
078933609

0597
0597

FF
FF

:E1
:E1

  0,000
  0,000

386
387
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